BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

ISIN: BRSANBCDAM13

Overview

2024/04/09 22:07:00

Price
28.28 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.33% (-0.38)

BRSANBCDAM13
SANB11

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

9,358 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

28.28 BRL (1,000)
28.32 BRL (100)
28.31 BRL
28.50 BRL
28.24 BRL
28.66 BRL
28.337093 BRL
1,461,800
41,423,162.00
6,714

2,600

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRSANBCDAM13&ID_NOTATION=31139672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=347ced7c9fbed1862b0282d78cb8b2701ba8a861a36e4760f287fbdab01eec96&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20ac3f81c4655cbca&time=1712871758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6ace83875e99e32d814f3621a738592f249d938ab7a4cdf6ed8eef86d5234b1&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be0dd8767e54fd591&time=1712871758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca580467e73f88015b670a37f637c5adb1b0841bd6692cfe1c7985272469369f&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=567f4571c44da0e1d&time=1712871758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4abea55f82333d3a1431b47e781c6035946beca03cf6239ef17542ea2b4cd831&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b94017688a47cda2&time=1712871758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4276e8005a2b994be1c9d223712bf9a10ff25cde08d0a2382d7718b948e14768&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fcac3e58109c65659&time=1712871758&tool=RSC

BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

Details

2024/04/09 22:07:00

Price

28.28 BRL

Difference ©  -1.33%(-0.38)
General attributes
ISIN BRSANBCDAM13
Symbol SANB11
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,358 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.28 BRL (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 28.32 BRL (100)
Open 28.31 BRL
High 28.50 BRL
Low 28.24 BRL
Close (prev. day) 28.66 BRL
VWAP 28.337093 BRL
Volume (pcs) 1,461,800
Trading volume 41,423,162.00
Number of trades 6,714
Last size 2,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +3.10% +8.98% -25.34%
Perf (abs.) +0.85 +2.33 -9.60
Beta 0.98 0.90 0.93
Volatility 21.71 21.68 27.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

28.27 BRL (1,812,420
28.42 BRL (1,657,927
29.78 BRL (1,809,701
28.82 BRL (1,864,148
32.34 BRL (2024/01/03
27.86 BRL (2024/04/03
32.48 BRL (2023/12/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.56 BRL (2023/09/27)

All listings for BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

Exchange [¥ Date

Bovespa

2024/04/09 22:07 28.28 BRL 41.42

Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

6,714
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31139672

BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

Company profile

Company Logo

& Santander

Company Profile

Contact Details
BANCO SANTANDER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for BANCO SANTANDER (BRAZIL) SA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



